Weather 1

Across

1

10

11

13

14

Central University,
United States starts
holding tailless
mule, creating
fluffy cloud (7)

Not in a straight
position - has Kew
Gardens held it? (5)

In an extra instant, a
cloud bursts (5)

Mare broken down,
keeping right in
seafarer (7)

Back in Asti
Spumante opposite
downs (3)

Roster composed
with ire to make
someone celebrate
noisily (9)

Make a bid for
something very
loud in scrambled
fish eggs (5)

In an unpredictable
humour at ends of
day after cow's call

&)

18

19

20

22

23

24
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2

Internet transactions
made when Rome
and MCC were
rebuilt with ease (1-
8)

Pie lost element,
gained nothing to
make Hawaiian dish

3)

Bass, or I corrected
pressure lines (7)

Bee sound follows
rattled Thor in a
steady rhythm (5)

Fireplace lost heat
to become a planet

)

Saint and rodent
precede country for
cloud (7)

Down

Busy cur, sir!
Whispy cloud (6)

Tarts for bridal
attendants (5,2,6)
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12

15

16

17

21

Alarm bees,
affected light ray
(5.4)

Add up before Tim
climbs to topmost
point (6)

Gases mix
leaderless pair (3)

One with an affinity
for mixed drinks?
RIP diet! (7,6)

Triumphant chant
resulting from wry
car crash (3,3)

Consumer of pairs
or car for driver and
passenger? (3-6)

Next to houses of
Abe, Sid, Eddie and
George (6)

Alternate score - it's
spasmodic salty
snacks (6)

Threatening cloud?
No! I am above
vehicle (6)

Burnt tree (3)



